
City of Leeds National Qualifier Meet 2025 
John Charles Centre for Sport 

12/04/2025 
1NE250023 

    (Held Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules) 
 
EVENT 201 Open/Male 400m Freestyle            

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  
1. Dominic WORKMAN 16 Co Liverpool   4:13.57   653  
 50m    28.71 100m    59.41 150m  1:31.81 200m  2:04.12 250m  2:36.58 300m  3:09.29 350m  3:41.89 400m  4:13.57 
    28.71    30.70    32.40    32.31    32.46    32.71    32.60    31.68 
2. Patrick NEILL 17 Co Leeds   4:13.73   652  
 50m    29.19 100m  1:00.72 150m  1:33.11 200m  2:05.75 250m  2:38.11 300m  3:10.36 350m  3:42.83 400m  4:13.73 
    29.19    31.53    32.39    32.64    32.36    32.25    32.47    30.90 
3. Dominic SIMPSON 19 Nuneaton   4:15.57   638  
 50m    28.93 100m  1:00.31 150m  1:32.77 200m  2:05.49 250m  2:38.28 300m  3:10.87 350m  3:44.39 400m  4:15.57 
    28.93    31.38    32.46    32.72    32.79    32.59    33.52    31.18 
4. Theo BRUNTLETT 16 Nuneaton   4:17.73   622  
 50m    28.46 100m    59.87 150m  1:32.17 200m  2:05.17 250m  2:38.38 300m  3:12.22 350m  3:45.37 400m  4:17.73 
    28.46    31.41    32.30    33.00    33.21    33.84    33.15    32.36 
5. William WILSON 15 Co Leeds   4:18.06   620  
 50m    29.66 100m  1:01.77 150m  1:34.17 200m  2:07.22 250m  2:40.05 300m  3:13.24 350m  3:46.15 400m  4:18.06 
    29.66    32.11    32.40    33.05    32.83    33.19    32.91    31.91 
6. Alexander TEW 16 York City   4:19.16   612  
 50m    29.15 100m  1:01.17 150m  1:33.75 200m  2:06.73 250m  2:40.08 300m  3:13.60 350m  3:46.95 400m  4:19.16 
    29.15    32.02    32.58    32.98    33.35    33.52    33.35    32.21 
7. Layne KEYWORTH 17 Bassetlaw SS   4:19.64   608  
 50m    29.52 100m  1:01.20 150m  1:33.56 200m  2:06.42 250m  2:39.51 300m  3:13.12 350m  3:46.80 400m  4:19.64 
    29.52    31.68    32.36    32.86    33.09    33.61    33.68    32.84 
8. Lucas CHRISTIE 15 KingstonHull   4:19.87   607  
 50m    29.11 100m  1:01.39 150m  1:34.60 200m  2:08.21 250m  2:41.34 300m  3:14.76 350m  3:47.74 400m  4:19.87 
    29.11    32.28    33.21    33.61    33.13    33.42    32.98    32.13 
9. Finn PROUD 16 Newcastle   4:19.91   607  
 50m    29.53 100m  1:02.07 150m  1:34.92 200m  2:07.84 250m  2:40.94 300m  3:14.41 350m  3:47.89 400m  4:19.91 
    29.53    32.54    32.85    32.92    33.10    33.47    33.48    32.02 
10. Zac BAUGHAN-WITHINGTON 15 KingstonHull   4:20.60   602  
 50m    29.59 100m  1:02.21 150m  1:35.23 200m  2:08.36 250m  2:41.35 300m  3:14.72 350m  3:48.12 400m  4:20.60 
    29.59    32.62    33.02    33.13    32.99    33.37    33.40    32.48 
11. Luke DYER 18 Co Leeds   4:24.15   578  
 50m    28.95 100m  1:01.64 150m  1:35.63 200m  2:09.74 250m  2:44.14 300m  3:18.65 350m  3:52.40 400m  4:24.15 
    28.95    32.69    33.99    34.11    34.40    34.51    33.75    31.75 
12. Samuel GREEN 15 Bassetlaw SS   4:24.66   574  
 50m    29.63 100m  1:01.93 150m  1:35.64 200m  2:09.53 250m  2:43.39 300m  3:17.93 350m  3:52.05 400m  4:24.66 
    29.63    32.30    33.71    33.89    33.86    34.54    34.12    32.61 
13. George TURNER 18 Newcastle   4:25.28   570  
 50m    28.99 100m  1:00.75 150m  1:33.48 200m  2:07.18 250m  2:41.26 300m  3:16.43 350m  3:51.24 400m  4:25.28 
    28.99    31.76    32.73    33.70    34.08    35.17    34.81    34.04 
14. Josh DRURY-TEW 16 Co Birm'ham   4:25.37   570  
 50m    29.66 100m  1:02.06 150m  1:35.24 200m  2:09.48 250m  2:43.31 300m  3:17.68 350m  3:51.83 400m  4:25.37 
    29.66    32.40    33.18    34.24    33.83    34.37    34.15    33.54 
15. Kaiden HITCHINS 15 Co Birm'ham   4:25.77   567  
 50m    29.53 100m  1:01.96 150m  1:35.12 200m  2:09.18 250m  2:43.13 300m  3:17.76 350m  3:52.32 400m  4:25.77 
    29.53    32.43    33.16    34.06    33.95    34.63    34.56    33.45 
16. Kian LEE 17 Co Peterboro   4:26.49   563  
 50m    29.58 100m  1:02.35 150m  1:35.88 200m  2:09.84 250m  2:43.64 300m  3:17.13 350m  3:51.86 400m  4:26.49 
    29.58    32.77    33.53    33.96    33.80    33.49    34.73    34.63 
17. Harry WILLIS 14 Newcastle   4:30.25   539  
 50m    28.66 100m  1:01.73 150m  1:35.41 200m  2:09.85 250m  2:45.14 300m  3:20.60 350m  3:56.45 400m  4:30.25 
    28.66    33.07    33.68    34.44    35.29    35.46    35.85    33.80 
18. Layton BROWN 17 Nuneaton   4:30.72   537  
 50m    30.33 100m  1:03.23 150m  1:37.25 200m  2:11.19 250m  2:46.37 300m  3:21.33 350m  3:56.52 400m  4:30.72 
    30.33    32.90    34.02    33.94    35.18    34.96    35.19    34.20 
19. Finlay BYRNE 14 Southport   4:32.14   528  
 50m    31.64 100m  1:05.71 150m  1:40.39 200m  2:15.36 250m  2:49.80 300m  3:24.58 350m  3:59.18 400m  4:32.14 
    31.64    34.07    34.68    34.97    34.44    34.78    34.60    32.96 
20. James GRAHAM 14 Co Liverpool   4:34.18   517  
 50m    30.91 100m  1:04.84 150m  1:40.02 200m  2:15.35 250m  2:50.63 300m  3:25.86 350m  4:00.97 400m  4:34.18 
    30.91    33.93    35.18    35.33    35.28    35.23    35.11    33.21 
21. Benji SUTCLIFFE 14 Ramsbottom   4:34.39   515  
 50m    30.51 100m  1:04.05 150m  1:38.48 200m  2:13.52 250m  2:48.69 300m  3:24.16 350m  3:59.59 400m  4:34.39 
    30.51    33.54    34.43    35.04    35.17    35.47    35.43    34.80 
22. Lewis HALL 14 KingstonHull   4:37.26   500  
 50m    29.79 100m  1:03.39 150m  1:38.77 200m  2:15.07 250m  2:51.51 300m  3:27.60 350m  4:03.31 400m  4:37.26 
    29.79    33.60    35.38    36.30    36.44    36.09    35.71    33.95 
23. Gabriel BARNETT 14 Blackpool Aq   4:37.27   500  
 50m    30.25 100m  1:04.04 150m  1:38.60 200m  2:13.91 250m  2:49.53 300m  3:25.67 350m  4:01.71 400m  4:37.27 
    30.25    33.79    34.56    35.31    35.62    36.14    36.04    35.56 
24. Noah DARNELL 14 Co Leeds   4:37.47   498  
 50m    31.51 100m  1:07.38 150m  1:42.29 200m  2:17.79 250m  2:52.70 300m  3:28.71 350m  4:03.56 400m  4:37.47 
    31.51    35.87    34.91    35.50    34.91    36.01    34.85    33.91 
25. Edward GREGORY 13 Nova Cent'n   4:37.54   498  
 50m    30.82 100m  1:05.62 150m  1:41.99 200m  2:18.29 250m  2:53.56 300m  3:29.40 350m  4:04.57 400m  4:37.54 
    30.82    34.80    36.37    36.30    35.27    35.84    35.17    32.97 
26. George HARRISON 14 KingstonHull   4:38.88   491  
 50m    30.28 100m  1:05.01 150m  1:40.47 200m  2:16.59 250m  2:52.28 300m  3:28.35 350m  4:04.24 400m  4:38.88 
    30.28    34.73    35.46    36.12    35.69    36.07    35.89    34.64 
27. Dante PALMER 13 Nova Cent'n   4:41.22   479  
 50m    31.64 100m  1:07.16 150m  1:42.75 200m  2:19.16 250m  2:55.61 300m  3:32.18 350m  4:08.06 400m  4:41.22 
    31.64    35.52    35.59    36.41    36.45    36.57    35.88    33.16 
28. Leo LI 13 Co Leeds   4:41.69   476  
 50m    32.50 100m  1:07.20 150m  1:42.89 200m  2:18.20 250m  2:54.63 300m  3:30.69 350m  4:07.11 400m  4:41.69 
    32.50    34.70    35.69    35.31    36.43    36.06    36.42    34.58 
29. Ethan DWYER 13 Co Liverpool   4:42.86   470  
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 50m    32.18 100m  1:07.90 150m  1:44.05 200m  2:20.87 250m  2:57.51 300m  3:34.43 350m  4:11.12 400m  4:42.86 
    32.18    35.72    36.15    36.82    36.64    36.92    36.69    31.74 
30. Daniel TEW 14 York City   4:42.94   470  
 50m    30.96 100m  1:05.86 150m  1:41.63 200m  2:18.23 250m  2:54.38 300m  3:30.96 350m  4:07.16 400m  4:42.94 
    30.96    34.90    35.77    36.60    36.15    36.58    36.20    35.78 
31. Jeffrey LANGE 14 Co Leeds   4:43.18   469  
 50m    30.97 100m  1:05.64 150m  1:41.45 200m  2:17.91 250m  2:54.48 300m  3:31.12 350m  4:07.11 400m  4:43.18 
    30.97    34.67    35.81    36.46    36.57    36.64    35.99    36.07 
32. Oscar FOCHT 13 KingstonHull   4:46.74   452  
 50m    32.36 100m  1:07.92 150m  1:44.14 200m  2:20.84 250m  2:57.92 300m  3:35.31 350m  4:12.22 400m  4:46.74 
    32.36    35.56    36.22    36.70    37.08    37.39    36.91    34.52 
33. Oscar O'DONNELL 13 Co Leeds   4:49.80   437  
 50m    32.47 100m  1:08.75 150m  1:45.21 200m  2:22.06 250m  2:59.08 300m  3:36.29 350m  4:13.01 400m  4:49.80 
    32.47    36.28    36.46    36.85    37.02    37.21    36.72    36.79 
34. George LONGLEY 16 Carnforth 6  7:03.01   140  
 50m    45.37 100m  1:38.05 150m  2:33.10 200m  3:29.47 250m  4:25.93 300m  5:20.25 350m  6:11.80 400m  7:03.01 
    45.37    52.68    55.05    56.37    56.46    54.32    51.55    51.21 
  Harry AUSTIN 14 Bo Barnsley  DNC     

 
13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  
1. Edward GREGORY 13 Nova Cent'n   4:37.54   498  
 50m    30.82 100m  1:05.62 150m  1:41.99 200m  2:18.29 250m  2:53.56 300m  3:29.40 350m  4:04.57 400m  4:37.54 
    30.82    34.80    36.37    36.30    35.27    35.84    35.17    32.97 
2. Dante PALMER 13 Nova Cent'n   4:41.22   479  
 50m    31.64 100m  1:07.16 150m  1:42.75 200m  2:19.16 250m  2:55.61 300m  3:32.18 350m  4:08.06 400m  4:41.22 
    31.64    35.52    35.59    36.41    36.45    36.57    35.88    33.16 
3. Leo LI 13 Co Leeds   4:41.69   476  
 50m    32.50 100m  1:07.20 150m  1:42.89 200m  2:18.20 250m  2:54.63 300m  3:30.69 350m  4:07.11 400m  4:41.69 
    32.50    34.70    35.69    35.31    36.43    36.06    36.42    34.58 
4. Ethan DWYER 13 Co Liverpool   4:42.86   470  
 50m    32.18 100m  1:07.90 150m  1:44.05 200m  2:20.87 250m  2:57.51 300m  3:34.43 350m  4:11.12 400m  4:42.86 
    32.18    35.72    36.15    36.82    36.64    36.92    36.69    31.74 
5. Oscar FOCHT 13 KingstonHull   4:46.74   452  
 50m    32.36 100m  1:07.92 150m  1:44.14 200m  2:20.84 250m  2:57.92 300m  3:35.31 350m  4:12.22 400m  4:46.74 
    32.36    35.56    36.22    36.70    37.08    37.39    36.91    34.52 
6. Oscar O'DONNELL 13 Co Leeds   4:49.80   437  
 50m    32.47 100m  1:08.75 150m  1:45.21 200m  2:22.06 250m  2:59.08 300m  3:36.29 350m  4:13.01 400m  4:49.80 
    32.47    36.28    36.46    36.85    37.02    37.21    36.72    36.79 

 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  
1. Harry WILLIS 14 Newcastle   4:30.25   539  
 50m    28.66 100m  1:01.73 150m  1:35.41 200m  2:09.85 250m  2:45.14 300m  3:20.60 350m  3:56.45 400m  4:30.25 
    28.66    33.07    33.68    34.44    35.29    35.46    35.85    33.80 
2. Finlay BYRNE 14 Southport   4:32.14   528  
 50m    31.64 100m  1:05.71 150m  1:40.39 200m  2:15.36 250m  2:49.80 300m  3:24.58 350m  3:59.18 400m  4:32.14 
    31.64    34.07    34.68    34.97    34.44    34.78    34.60    32.96 
3. James GRAHAM 14 Co Liverpool   4:34.18   517  
 50m    30.91 100m  1:04.84 150m  1:40.02 200m  2:15.35 250m  2:50.63 300m  3:25.86 350m  4:00.97 400m  4:34.18 
    30.91    33.93    35.18    35.33    35.28    35.23    35.11    33.21 
4. Benji SUTCLIFFE 14 Ramsbottom   4:34.39   515  
 50m    30.51 100m  1:04.05 150m  1:38.48 200m  2:13.52 250m  2:48.69 300m  3:24.16 350m  3:59.59 400m  4:34.39 
    30.51    33.54    34.43    35.04    35.17    35.47    35.43    34.80 
5. Lewis HALL 14 KingstonHull   4:37.26   500  
 50m    29.79 100m  1:03.39 150m  1:38.77 200m  2:15.07 250m  2:51.51 300m  3:27.60 350m  4:03.31 400m  4:37.26 
    29.79    33.60    35.38    36.30    36.44    36.09    35.71    33.95 
6. Gabriel BARNETT 14 Blackpool Aq   4:37.27   500  
 50m    30.25 100m  1:04.04 150m  1:38.60 200m  2:13.91 250m  2:49.53 300m  3:25.67 350m  4:01.71 400m  4:37.27 
    30.25    33.79    34.56    35.31    35.62    36.14    36.04    35.56 
7. Noah DARNELL 14 Co Leeds   4:37.47   498  
 50m    31.51 100m  1:07.38 150m  1:42.29 200m  2:17.79 250m  2:52.70 300m  3:28.71 350m  4:03.56 400m  4:37.47 
    31.51    35.87    34.91    35.50    34.91    36.01    34.85    33.91 
8. George HARRISON 14 KingstonHull   4:38.88   491  
 50m    30.28 100m  1:05.01 150m  1:40.47 200m  2:16.59 250m  2:52.28 300m  3:28.35 350m  4:04.24 400m  4:38.88 
    30.28    34.73    35.46    36.12    35.69    36.07    35.89    34.64 
9. Daniel TEW 14 York City   4:42.94   470  
 50m    30.96 100m  1:05.86 150m  1:41.63 200m  2:18.23 250m  2:54.38 300m  3:30.96 350m  4:07.16 400m  4:42.94 
    30.96    34.90    35.77    36.60    36.15    36.58    36.20    35.78 
10. Jeffrey LANGE 14 Co Leeds   4:43.18   469  
 50m    30.97 100m  1:05.64 150m  1:41.45 200m  2:17.91 250m  2:54.48 300m  3:31.12 350m  4:07.11 400m  4:43.18 
    30.97    34.67    35.81    36.46    36.57    36.64    35.99    36.07 
  Harry AUSTIN 14 Bo Barnsley  DNC     
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15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  
1. William WILSON 15 Co Leeds   4:18.06   620  
 50m    29.66 100m  1:01.77 150m  1:34.17 200m  2:07.22 250m  2:40.05 300m  3:13.24 350m  3:46.15 400m  4:18.06 
    29.66    32.11    32.40    33.05    32.83    33.19    32.91    31.91 
2. Lucas CHRISTIE 15 KingstonHull   4:19.87   607  
 50m    29.11 100m  1:01.39 150m  1:34.60 200m  2:08.21 250m  2:41.34 300m  3:14.76 350m  3:47.74 400m  4:19.87 
    29.11    32.28    33.21    33.61    33.13    33.42    32.98    32.13 
3. Zac BAUGHAN-WITHINGTON 15 KingstonHull   4:20.60   602  
 50m    29.59 100m  1:02.21 150m  1:35.23 200m  2:08.36 250m  2:41.35 300m  3:14.72 350m  3:48.12 400m  4:20.60 
    29.59    32.62    33.02    33.13    32.99    33.37    33.40    32.48 
4. Samuel GREEN 15 Bassetlaw SS   4:24.66   574  
 50m    29.63 100m  1:01.93 150m  1:35.64 200m  2:09.53 250m  2:43.39 300m  3:17.93 350m  3:52.05 400m  4:24.66 
    29.63    32.30    33.71    33.89    33.86    34.54    34.12    32.61 
5. Kaiden HITCHINS 15 Co Birm'ham   4:25.77   567  
 50m    29.53 100m  1:01.96 150m  1:35.12 200m  2:09.18 250m  2:43.13 300m  3:17.76 350m  3:52.32 400m  4:25.77 
    29.53    32.43    33.16    34.06    33.95    34.63    34.56    33.45 

 
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  
1. Dominic WORKMAN 16 Co Liverpool   4:13.57   653  
 50m    28.71 100m    59.41 150m  1:31.81 200m  2:04.12 250m  2:36.58 300m  3:09.29 350m  3:41.89 400m  4:13.57 
    28.71    30.70    32.40    32.31    32.46    32.71    32.60    31.68 
2. Patrick NEILL 17 Co Leeds   4:13.73   652  
 50m    29.19 100m  1:00.72 150m  1:33.11 200m  2:05.75 250m  2:38.11 300m  3:10.36 350m  3:42.83 400m  4:13.73 
    29.19    31.53    32.39    32.64    32.36    32.25    32.47    30.90 
3. Dominic SIMPSON 19 Nuneaton   4:15.57   638  
 50m    28.93 100m  1:00.31 150m  1:32.77 200m  2:05.49 250m  2:38.28 300m  3:10.87 350m  3:44.39 400m  4:15.57 
    28.93    31.38    32.46    32.72    32.79    32.59    33.52    31.18 
4. Theo BRUNTLETT 16 Nuneaton   4:17.73   622  
 50m    28.46 100m    59.87 150m  1:32.17 200m  2:05.17 250m  2:38.38 300m  3:12.22 350m  3:45.37 400m  4:17.73 
    28.46    31.41    32.30    33.00    33.21    33.84    33.15    32.36 
5. Alexander TEW 16 York City   4:19.16   612  
 50m    29.15 100m  1:01.17 150m  1:33.75 200m  2:06.73 250m  2:40.08 300m  3:13.60 350m  3:46.95 400m  4:19.16 
    29.15    32.02    32.58    32.98    33.35    33.52    33.35    32.21 
6. Layne KEYWORTH 17 Bassetlaw SS   4:19.64   608  
 50m    29.52 100m  1:01.20 150m  1:33.56 200m  2:06.42 250m  2:39.51 300m  3:13.12 350m  3:46.80 400m  4:19.64 
    29.52    31.68    32.36    32.86    33.09    33.61    33.68    32.84 
7. Finn PROUD 16 Newcastle   4:19.91   607  
 50m    29.53 100m  1:02.07 150m  1:34.92 200m  2:07.84 250m  2:40.94 300m  3:14.41 350m  3:47.89 400m  4:19.91 
    29.53    32.54    32.85    32.92    33.10    33.47    33.48    32.02 
8. Luke DYER 18 Co Leeds   4:24.15   578  
 50m    28.95 100m  1:01.64 150m  1:35.63 200m  2:09.74 250m  2:44.14 300m  3:18.65 350m  3:52.40 400m  4:24.15 
    28.95    32.69    33.99    34.11    34.40    34.51    33.75    31.75 
9. George TURNER 18 Newcastle   4:25.28   570  
 50m    28.99 100m  1:00.75 150m  1:33.48 200m  2:07.18 250m  2:41.26 300m  3:16.43 350m  3:51.24 400m  4:25.28 
    28.99    31.76    32.73    33.70    34.08    35.17    34.81    34.04 
10. Josh DRURY-TEW 16 Co Birm'ham   4:25.37   570  
 50m    29.66 100m  1:02.06 150m  1:35.24 200m  2:09.48 250m  2:43.31 300m  3:17.68 350m  3:51.83 400m  4:25.37 
    29.66    32.40    33.18    34.24    33.83    34.37    34.15    33.54 
11. Kian LEE 17 Co Peterboro   4:26.49   563  
 50m    29.58 100m  1:02.35 150m  1:35.88 200m  2:09.84 250m  2:43.64 300m  3:17.13 350m  3:51.86 400m  4:26.49 
    29.58    32.77    33.53    33.96    33.80    33.49    34.73    34.63 
12. Layton BROWN 17 Nuneaton   4:30.72   537  
 50m    30.33 100m  1:03.23 150m  1:37.25 200m  2:11.19 250m  2:46.37 300m  3:21.33 350m  3:56.52 400m  4:30.72 
    30.33    32.90    34.02    33.94    35.18    34.96    35.19    34.20 
13. George LONGLEY 16 Carnforth 6  7:03.01   140  
 50m    45.37 100m  1:38.05 150m  2:33.10 200m  3:29.47 250m  4:25.93 300m  5:20.25 350m  6:11.80 400m  7:03.01 
    45.37    52.68    55.05    56.37    56.46    54.32    51.55    51.21 
 
 
 

Combined Result - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  
1. George LONGLEY 16 Carnforth 6  7:03.01   330  
 50m    45.37 100m  1:38.05 150m  2:33.10 200m  3:29.47 250m  4:25.93 300m  5:20.25 350m  6:11.80 400m  7:03.01 
    45.37    52.68    55.05    56.37    56.46    54.32    51.55    51.21 
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    (Held Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules) 
 
EVENT 202 Female 200m Freestyle               

13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Emily ENGLAND-HALL 13 Co Leeds   2:15.05   573     31.67  1:06.58  1:41.91 
           31.67   
34.91    35.33 
2. Effie CHAPMAN 13 Nova Cent'n   2:17.40   544     30.87  1:06.35  1:43.87 
           30.87   
35.48    37.52 
3. Rosie BROGDEN 13 Co Leeds   2:18.06   537     31.71  1:07.79  1:43.95 
           31.71   
36.08    36.16 
4. Imogen HOWITT 13 Bassetlaw SS   2:19.79   517     32.33  1:08.23  1:44.98 
           32.33   
35.90    36.75 
5. Amelie STEPHENS 13 Co Birm'ham   2:19.83   517     32.59  1:08.06  1:44.35 
           32.59   
35.47    36.29 
6. Willow WRIGHT 12 Co Leeds   2:20.96   504     33.26  1:09.35  1:45.42 
           33.26   
36.09    36.07 
7. Grace O'HARA 13 Co Leeds   2:21.50   498     31.80  1:08.01  1:45.05 
           31.80   
36.21    37.04 
8. Olivia BYRNE 13 Bo Barnsley   2:21.76   496     32.83  1:09.44  1:46.23 
           32.83   
36.61    36.79 
9. Olivia ALLEN 12 York City   2:23.78   475     32.42  1:09.33  1:47.12 
           32.42   
36.91    37.79 
10. Anna MASON 13 Co Peterboro   2:24.03   473     32.49  1:08.85  1:47.11 
           32.49   
36.36    38.26 
11. Lucia FIORI 13 Nova Cent'n   2:24.26   470     33.16  1:09.43  1:47.13 
           33.16   
36.27    37.70 
12. Freya DENT 13 Bo Kirklees   2:25.38   460     33.18  1:10.38  1:49.36 
           33.18   
37.20    38.98 
13. Olivia TAGG 12 Nova Cent'n   2:25.44   459     33.61  1:10.77  1:49.24 
           33.61   
37.16    38.47 
14. Daisy INGLE 12 Harrogate   2:25.83   455     32.39  1:09.99  1:47.76 
           32.39   
37.60    37.77 
15. Sofia GODOVANUKA 13 Nuneaton   2:25.91   455     33.27  1:10.48  1:48.85 
           33.27   
37.21    38.37 
16. Sophie BARR 12 Prescot   2:26.63   448     32.59  1:10.03  1:48.78 
           32.59   
37.44    38.75 
17. Phoebe RICHARDS 12 Nuneaton   2:26.77   447     34.37  1:11.72  1:49.63 
           34.37   
37.35    37.91 
18. Georgia SULLIVAN 13 Nova Cent'n   2:26.79   446     32.77  1:09.44  1:48.08 
           32.77   
36.67    38.64 
19. Neve STAFFORD 12 Co Leeds   2:27.78   438     33.92  1:12.34  1:50.74 
           33.92   
38.42    38.40 
20. Bronte EASEY 13 Bassetlaw SS   2:27.94   436     33.90  1:12.44  1:50.95 
           33.90   
38.54    38.51 
21. Chloe JONES 13 LiverpoolPen   2:28.30   433     33.53  1:11.46  1:50.47 
           33.53   
37.93    39.01 
22. Isabelle RANDHAWA 13 Co Bradford   2:30.21   417     33.41  1:11.23  1:50.69 
           33.41   
37.82    39.46 
23. Ava DIXON 13 Kendal   2:30.72   412     33.66  1:11.94  1:52.11 
